Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.60
2:29.60
2:29.67
2:31.03
2:31.45
2:35.75
2:37.82
2:41.24
2:41.66
2:44.28
2:52.35
3:04.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.60
2:29.60
2:35.75
2:31.03
2:29.67
2:31.45
2:37.82
2:44.28
2:41.24
2:41.66

2:52.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
418
418
406
403
371
356
334
331
316
273
222

WA Pts

435
418

406
418
403
356
316
334

273

Round

I T T T m I I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

I

Date

07/04/18
24/03/18
29/04/17
21/05/17
29/04/17
2210117
08/04/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
26/11/16
11/04/15
18/10/14

Date

07/04/18
24/03/18
22/10117
21/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
08/04/17
26/11/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
11/04/15

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

West Midland Championships

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Nottingham
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biddulph

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Club Swam Under

Biddulph

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:04.83 222 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



