Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.60	435	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:29.60	418	Н	24/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:29.67	418	F	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:31.03	406	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:31.45	403	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:35.75	371	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
2:37.82	356	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:41.24	334	F	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:41.66	331	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:44.28	316	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Biddulph	3
2:52.35	273	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
3:04.83	222	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.60	435	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:29.60	418	Н	24/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
2:35.75	371	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
2:31.03	406	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:29.67	418	F	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:31.45	403	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:37.82	356	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
2:44.28	316	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Biddulph	3
2:41.24	334	F	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:41.66	331	Н	29/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:52.35	273	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Powered By SPORT	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

3:04.83 222 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Sheffield

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS